
Bandra T - Hisar SF Express/22915 - SF - WR 
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to HSR/Hisar 

25h 15m - 1412 km - 18 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Departs Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDTS Mumbai Bandra
Terminus

12:55 0 1 0 40 4 WR

2 BVI Mumbai Borivali 13:23 13:25 2m 0 1 19 70 19 WR
3 ST Surat 16:45 16:50 5m 0 1 252 56 19 WR
4 BH Bharuch Junction 17:54 17:56 2m 0 1 311 76 20 WR
5 BRC Vadodara Junction 18:52 18:57 5m 0 1 382 66 36 WR
6 ND Nadiad Junction 19:46 19:48 2m 0 1 436 53 37 WR
7 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 20:40 21:00 20m 0 1 482 55 52 WR
8 MSH Mahesana Junction 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 555 39 95 WR
9 PNU Palanpur Junction 00:02 00:04 2m 0 2 620 55 216 WR
10 ABR Abu Road 01:00 01:10 10m 0 2 671 60 260 NWR
11 FA Falna 02:50 02:52 2m 0 2 771 60 282 NWR
12 MJ Marwar Junction 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 838 76 267 NWR
13 LUNI Luni Junction 04:57 05:00 3m 0 2 910 55 180 NWR
14 JU Jodhpur Junction 05:35 05:45 10m 0 2 942 82 241 NWR
15 MTD Merta Road Junction 07:01 07:06 5m 0 2 1045 80 322 NWR
16 DNA Degana Junction 07:39 07:42 3m 0 2 1089 55 339 NWR
17 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 2 1242 73 309 NWR
18 CUR Churu Junction 11:10 11:20 10m 0 2 1285 58 288 NWR
19 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 12:20 12:25 5m 0 2 1342 40 239 NWR
20 HSR Hisar 14:10 0 2 1412 - 215 NWR

India Rail Info

http://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 27 2013 (1:28PM)

Jul 27 2013 (1:28PM)

1

1


